
82ème Bol d'Or Circuit Paul Ricard (5.673 km)
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Start : 15:00, Finish flag : 15:02

1 F.C.C. TSR Honda France 1 EWC 698 24:01:50.590 0 - - 1:55.586 242 26 35:14.635 40

2 YART - YAMAHA 2 EWC 698 24:02:44.834 0 54.244 54.244 1:55.487 500 28 39:33.909 33

3 WEPOL Racing 3 EWC 697 24:03:06.207 0 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:56.571 478 29 25:43.131 28

4 Bolliger Team Switzerland 4 EWC 695 24:02:48.574 0 3 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:56.504 4 28 24:28.628 24

5 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team 5 EWC 691 24:02:35.091 0 7 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:55.620 120 28 48:42.875 21

6 Gert56 German Endurance Racing Team 1 SST 688 24:03:05.187 0 10 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:56.581 2 27 33:29.941 19

7 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE 6 EWC 687 24:02:54.210 0 11 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:55.651 240 31 56:53.436 17

8 Webike Tati Team Trickstar 2 SST 686 24:03:18.976 0 12 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:58.267 466 28 32:54.838 15

9 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 7 EWC 679 24:01:52.711 0 19 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:57.970 479 26 31:04.267 13

10 MERCURY RACING 8 EWC 679 24:02:05.238 0 19 Lp. 12.527 1:57.096 470 29 44:19.541 11

11 Wójcik Racing Team 9 EWC DIT 675 24:02:16.685 0 23 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:58.541 12 30 36:34.427 10

12 No Limits Motor Team 3 SST 675 24:02:35.185 0 23 Lp. 18.500 1:58.326 8 28 39:23.146 9

13 BMRT 3D MACCIO RACING 4 SST DIT 673 24:02:01.849 0 25 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:57.054 10 27 1:32:24.461 8

14 Yamaha Viltaïs Pierret Experiences 10 EWC 672 24:02:50.301 0 26 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:56.502 3 32 1:40:33.472 7

15 Zuff Racing Team 5 SST DIT 670 24:02:48.105 0 28 Lp. 2 Lp. 2:00.517 461 25 32:05.102 6

16 Wójcik Racing Team 2 6 SST DIT 664 24:02:14.175 -10 34 Lp. 6 Lp. 1:59.033 493 29 45:25.388 5

17 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM 11 EWC DIT 662 24:02:31.363 0 36 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:58.091 545 30 1:46:46.331 4

18 National Motos 12 EWC 660 24:02:22.379 0 38 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:57.557 108 28 1:11:41.078 3

19 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE 7 SST DIT 660 24:03:03.015 0 38 Lp. 40.636 1:59.764 82 31 56:10.784 2

20 FALCON RACING 8 SST 659 24:02:09.332 0 39 Lp. 1 Lp. 2:01.250 57 31 46:25.798 1

21 TMC 35 9 SST DIT 656 24:01:50.724 0 42 Lp. 3 Lp. 2:00.892 83 29 43:13.236 0

22 MACO RACING Team 13 EWC 655 24:02:03.539 0 43 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:57.681 102 25 2:04:19.685 0

23 Space Moto 14 EWC DIT 651 24:03:15.896 0 47 Lp. 4 Lp. 2:01.220 446 27 1:19:16.629 0

24 Motors Events 10 SST DIT 648 24:02:53.225 0 50 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:57.490 458 32 1:44:00.763 0

25 ACRO RACING TEAM 64 15 EWC DIT 641 24:03:59.844 0 57 Lp. 7 Lp. 2:04.070 443 31 48:24.714 0

26 Glazik Moto - Sport Passion Endurance 16 EWC 632 24:03:19.712 0 66 Lp. 9 Lp. 2:01.784 88 27 1:21:47.594 0

27 PLAYERS 11 SST 632 24:03:24.640 0 66 Lp. 4.928 2:02.918 77 30 1:09:00.965 0

28 PHI ENDURANCE 17 EWC 630 24:03:00.287 0 68 Lp. 2 Lp. 2:02.482 15 32 1:03:21.413 0

29 PITLANE ENDURANCE 12 SST DIT 624 24:02:01.079 0 74 Lp. 6 Lp. 2:00.384 452 28 1:43:19.346 0

30 Team Dunlop Motors Events 13 SST 618 24:01:50.789 0 80 Lp. 6 Lp. 2:02.392 112 27 1:49:25.929 0

31 FLAM RACING #20 14 SST 614 24:03:36.822 0 84 Lp. 4 Lp. 2:00.827 73 31 1:29:22.443 0

32 LCR ENDURANCE 15 SST DIT 609 24:02:45.870 1 89 Lp. 5 Lp. 2:02.012 268 29 2:28:10.296 0

33 FGN RACING 16 SST DIT 607 24:02:49.475 0 91 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:59.318 16 29 2:09:34.230 0

34 TeamGP 17 SST DIT 563 24:03:09.997 0 135 Lp. 44 Lp. 2:03.291 39 26 3:12:12.991 0

35 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT RACING 18 SST DIT 560 24:02:22.438 0 138 Lp. 3 Lp. 2:01.639 91 29 3:30:06.099 0

36 TEAM 202 19 SST DIT 554 24:03:29.653 0 144 Lp. 6 Lp. 2:02.684 40 26 3:57:46.919 0

37 TECMAS  BMW 18 EWC 540 24:01:54.088 0 158 Lp. 14 Lp. 1:57.223 44 25 4:54:32.966 0

38 Team 33 Coyote  Louit Moto 20 SST 481 24:03:23.510 0 217 Lp. 59 Lp. 1:56.548 3 25 8:40:41.418 0

39 GSM RACING 19 EWC 390 24:02:24.066 0 308 Lp. 91 Lp. 2:03.718 114 25 10:47:08.772 0

40 AM Moto Racing Competition 21 SST DIT 163 06:12:37.274 0 535 Lp. 227 Lp. 1:59.086 144 8 28:19.204 0

41 FAST TEAM RACING 22 SST DIT 606 21:49:19.830 0 92 Lp. - 2:00.072 459 26 31:19.623 0

42 Junior Team LMS Suzuki 23 SST 605 21:47:41.906 0 93 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:57.166 480 26 1:37:39.052 0

43 Team LRP Poland 20 EWC 578 20:52:11.121 0 120 Lp. 27 Lp. 1:58.752 529 25 45:16.080 0

44 SET Racing 21 EWC 557 20:10:36.238 0 141 Lp. 21 Lp. 1:57.754 507 24 34:59.515 0

45 Exteria Eko Racing Team 24 SST 419 16:04:02.628 0 279 Lp. 138 Lp. 1:59.884 30 23 47:37.368 0

46 FSB MATT RACING 22 EWC DIT 417 16:34:33.789 0 281 Lp. 2 Lp. 2:03.046 65 20 1:06:07.268 0

47 ATOMIC 68 25 SST DIT 371 13:47:39.490 0 327 Lp. 46 Lp. 1:59.175 216 20 1:01:32.487 0

48 Honda Endurance Racing 23 EWC 330 17:48:47.129 0 368 Lp. 41 Lp. 1:56.234 124 15 6:34:44.228 0

49 3ART- MOTO TEAM 95 24 EWC 329 12:32:30.487 0 369 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:57.447 267 18 1:12:22.164 0

50 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers 26 SST DIT 306 11:06:18.726 0 392 Lp. 23 Lp. 1:58.246 122 13 27:55.424 0

51 Cottard Motosport 27 SST DIT 278 10:33:31.653 0 420 Lp. 28 Lp. 1:59.121 11 13 47:53.070 0

52 ERC-BMW Motorrad Endurance 25 EWC 245 09:52:30.168 1 453 Lp. 33 Lp. 1:56.035 10 12 1:46:08.342 0

53 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE 28 SST DIT 231 09:23:40.540 0 467 Lp. 14 Lp. 1:59.042 54 16 1:36:14.020 0

54 Rac 41 29 SST DIT 224 08:34:56.462 0 474 Lp. 7 Lp. 2:00.116 62 10 18:36.752 0

55 sarazin motorsport by hall moto 02 30 SST DIT 136 07:32:12.995 0 562 Lp. 88 Lp. 1:58.530 39 16 2:46:31.486 0

56 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 31 SST DIT 122 04:23:32.256 0 576 Lp. 14 Lp. 1:59.661 84 6 5:44.556 0

57 MOTO AIN 32 SST DIT 54 01:53:55.366 0 644 Lp. 68 Lp. 1:57.412 40 4 4:32.805 0

58 TEAM BROKE RACING 26 EWC DIT 32 03:10:34.574 0 666 Lp. 22 Lp. 2:04.232 4 6 2:00:55.596 0

N°777:  * 10 laps penalty inflected by race direction
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